16
78
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1678
1678
To
ol
s

40+20+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
TEE347
A set of high quality electronic hand tools from Lindstrom Sweden. Ideal for the pro-
fessional electronic services and repair engineer who wants the best performance for
their tools. All tools supplied in a strong plastic zipped wallet.
Cutters & Pliers
Lindstrom RX Series
Ì Ergonomically designed electronic cutters and pliers to reduce stress and strain to
operators hands
Ì Easy to handle and are adaptable to both large and small hands
Ì Handle length is adapted to provide complete support to the hand and eliminate
point loading
Ì Unique return spring joint means less strength is needed the more the cutters are
pressed together
Ì Spring is adjustable upto 3 positions to set tension to suit individual operators
Ì High precision cutting edges offer long working life
Ì Conductive and static dissipative hand grips
Ì Screw and lap joint construction
Ì ESD safe
TEE102
Side Cutters
Oval Head
352-4085RX81620.3-1.616145Ultra Flush
352-4073RX81610.3-1.616145Flush
352-4061RX81600.4-2.016145Micro Bevel
904-806RX81500.3-1.613.0138.0Micro Bevel
904-790RX81420.1-1.010.5135.5Ultra flush
904-788RX81410.1-1.2510.5135.5Flush
904-776RX81400.2-1.2510.5135.5MIcro Bevel
904-964RX81300.2-1.08.5133.5Micro Bevel
CodeList No.Capacity LengthLength
OrderMftrsCuttingBladeOverall